Weaving Voices
Schedule for Leeds Week

Monday 7th Aug. Orientation Day

10:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30

17:00

18:30

Tuesday 8" Aug.

10:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:45

17:00-17:30

18:00-20:00

Tuesday 8t Aug.

10:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-20:00

Welcome and introductions
Landing and reconnecting

Lunch break

Collect security passes after lunch
Optional tour of the LSA building
A moment with Lisa

Leeds 2023 briefing

Tea/Coffee break

Planning/briefing in teams for Tuesday’s work
After, walk to City Square to visit Making a Stand

en route to restaurant

Dinner reservation for WV team (optional)

TEAM WARP
Workshop

Lunch with participants

Walli, Carol and Saule to collect security passes

Workshop activity: We are here

The 5pm moment

Visit from Jane Morland of Commoners Choir

Workshop with Open Heart Group

TEAM WEFT

Weaving & conversing
Lunch with participants
Weaving & conversing

The 5pm moment

Visit from Jane Morland of Commoners Choir

Workshop with Open Heart Group

venue

LSA Black Box

LSA Upper Ground

LSA Black Box

LSA Black Box

Bundobust 6 Mill Hill, LS1 5DQ,

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum

Making a Stand, City Square

Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

Making a Stand, City Square
Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum
Making a Stand, City Square

Making a Stand, City Square

Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

facilitator/s

Teresa, Hannah

Dave Turner

Lisa Stephenson

Emma Beverley

Hannah, Teresa

Hannah

Whole team

Carol, Saule, Laurent
Hannah, Teresa

Whole team

Carol, Saule, Laurent
Hannah, Teresa



Wednesday 9t Aug. TEAM WARP

10:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:45

17:00-17:30ish

18:30-20:30

Workshop

Lunch with participants
Workshop activity: We are here
The 5pm moment

Workshop with Giving Voice

Wednesday 9t Aug. TEAM WEFT

10:00-12:15

12:30-13:00

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:30-20:00

Weaving & Conversing

Sing in Contemplation Service
and meet congregation

Lunch with participants
Weaving & conversing
The 5pm moment

Workshop with Giving Voice

Thursday 10t Aug. TEAM WARP

10:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:45

17:00-17:30

19:00

Workshop
Lunch with participants
Workshop activity: We are here

The 5pm moment
To include handing over the weave

Dinner reservation

Thursday 10*" Aug. TEAM WEFT

10:00-13.00

13:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

19:00

Weaving & conversing
Lunch with participants
Weaving & conversing

The 5pm moment
To include handing over the weave

Dinner reservation

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum
Making a Stand, City Square

Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

Making a Stand, City Square

Mill Hill Chapel

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum
Making a Stand, City Square
Making a Stand, City Square

Priestley, Mill Hill Chapel

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum

Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum

Making a Stand, City Square

Tharavadu 7-8 Mill Hill, LS15DQ

Making a Stand, City Square
Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum
Making a Stand, City Square

Making a Stand, City Square

Tharavadu 7-8 Mill Hill, LS1 5DQ

Whole team

Whole team

Dora & Sdri

Teresa, Hannah

Laurent

Whole team

Dora & Sdri

Teresa, Hannah

Whole team

Whole team

Whole team



Friday 11t Aug.

Today is a rest day

However...

We have ONE workshop to deliver 10:30-12:00 at Leeds Museum with the Forget-Me-Not Choir

Saturday 12t Aug.

10:00-13:00

09:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

14:00
16:00

16:30-18:00

Sunday 13t Aug.

10:00-11.30

11:30-12:00

12:00-14:00
14:00

14:30

Team Warp: Hannah, Walli, Carol, Wendela, Johanna, Saule, Geza, Sari (plus Irandokht and Mathew)

Book Workshop and | poems

Wakey Wakey Workshop

Lunch hour
food made by students

Preparation for voice exchange
Afternoon tea

Harmony voice exchange

Re-orientation Day

Management meeting
& Hungary planning

Break with tea/coffee & pastries

(Time to fill out forms and get signatures)

Reflection workshop A Parting Gift

Farewell moment
Sunday lunch together?

Free time/departures

Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

Wakefield Theatre

Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

Mill Hill Chapel
Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel

Mill Hill Chapel

LSA Black Box

LSA Black Box

LSA Black Box

To be confirmed

Team Weft: Teresa, Christiana, Dora, Rosa, Marika, Laurent (plus Max and Isabelle)

Gillian Dyson and Dave Turner providing additional support

To be decided

Rachel Connor
Teresa

Hannah

All
All & Harmony Choir

All & Harmony Choir

Sari, Dora

Teresa, Hannah

All



