## **Weaving Voices**

## Schedule for Leeds Week

Monday 7 <sup>th</sup> Aug	. Orientation Day	venue	facilitator/s
10:00-13:00	Welcome and introductions Landing and reconnecting	LSA Black Box	Teresa, Hannah
13:00-15:00	Lunch break Collect security passes after lunch Optional tour of the LSA building	LSA Upper Ground	Dave Turner
15:00-16:00	A moment with Lisa	LSA Black Box	Lisa Stephenson
16:00-16:30	Leeds 2023 briefing	LSA Black Box	Emma Beverley
16:30	Tea/Coffee break		
17:00	Planning/briefing in teams for Tuesday's work After, walk to City Square to visit Making a Stand en route to restaurant		Hannah, Teresa
18:30	Dinner reservation for WV team (optional)	Bundobust 6 Mill Hill, LS1 5DQ	
Tuesday 8 <sup>th</sup> Aug	. TEAM WARP		
10:00-13:00	Workshop	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Hannah
13:00-15:00	Lunch with participants Walli, Carol and Saule to collect security passes		
15:00-16:45	Workshop activity: We are here	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team
17:00-17:30	The 5pm moment Visit from Jane Morland of Commoners Choir	Making a Stand, City Square	
18:00-20:00	Workshop with Open Heart Group	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel	Carol, Saule, Laurent Hannah, Teresa
Tuesday 8 <sup>th</sup> Aug	. TEAM WEFT		
10:00-13:00	Weaving & conversing	Making a Stand, City Square	
13:00-15:00	Lunch with participants	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	
15:00-17:00	Weaving & conversing	Making a Stand, City Square	
17:00-17:30	The 5pm moment Visit from Jane Morland of Commoners Choir	Making a Stand, City Square	Whole team
18:00-20:00	Workshop with Open Heart Group	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel	Carol, Saule, Laurent Hannah, Teresa

Wednesday 9th	Aug. TEAM WARP				
10:00-13:00	Workshop	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team		
13:00-15:00	Lunch with participants				
15:00-16:45	Workshop activity: We are here	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team		
17:00-17:30ish	The 5pm moment	Making a Stand, City Square			
18:30-20:30	Workshop with Giving Voice	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel	Dora & Sári Teresa, Hannah		
Wednesday 9th Aug. TEAM WEFT					
10:00-12:15	Weaving & Conversing	Making a Stand, City Square			
12:30-13:00	Sing in Contemplation Service and meet congregation	Mill Hill Chapel	Laurent		
13:30-15:00	Lunch with participants	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum			
15:00-17:00	Weaving & conversing	Making a Stand, City Square			
17:00-17:30	The 5pm moment	Making a Stand, City Square	Whole team		
18:30-20:00	Workshop with Giving Voice	Priestley, Mill Hill Chapel	Dora & Sári Teresa, Hannah		
Thursday 10 <sup>th</sup> A	ug. TEAM WARP				
Thursday 10 <sup>th</sup> A	wg. TEAM WARP  Workshop	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team		
-		Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team		
10:00-13:00	Workshop	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum	Whole team Whole team		
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00	Workshop  Lunch with participants				
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30 19:00	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30 19:00	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave  Dinner reservation	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30 19:00	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave  Dinner reservation	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square  Tharavadu 7-8 Mill Hill, LS15DQ			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30 19:00 Thursday 10 <sup>th</sup> A 10:00-13.00	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave  Dinner reservation  Lug. TEAM WEFT  Weaving & conversing	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square  Tharavadu 7-8 Mill Hill, LS15DQ  Making a Stand, City Square			
10:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 15:00-16:45 17:00-17:30 19:00 Thursday 10 <sup>th</sup> A 10:00-13.00 13:00-15:00	Workshop  Lunch with participants  Workshop activity: We are here  The 5pm moment To include handing over the weave  Dinner reservation  Lunch with participants	Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum  Making a Stand, City Square  Tharavadu 7-8 Mill Hill, LS15DQ  Making a Stand, City Square  Thoresby Room, Leeds Museum			

## Friday 11th Aug.

Today is a rest day

However...

We have ONE workshop to deliver 10:30–12:00 at Leeds Museum with the Forget-Me-Not Choir

To be decided

## Saturday 12th Aug.

10:00-13:00	Book Workshop and I poems	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel	Rachel Connor Teresa		
09:00-14:00	Wakey Wakey Workshop	Wakefield Theatre	Hannah		
13:00-14:00	Lunch hour food made by students	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel			
14:00	Preparation for voice exchange	Mill Hill Chapel	All		
16:00	Afternoon tea	Priestley Room, Mill Hill Chapel	All & Harmony Choir		
16:30-18:00	Harmony voice exchange	Mill Hill Chapel	All & Harmony Choir		
Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup> Aug. Re-orientation Day					
Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup> Au	g. Re-orientation Day				
Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup> Au <sub>3</sub>	g. Re-orientation Day  Management meeting  & Hungary planning	LSA Black Box	Sari, Dora		
•	Management meeting	LSA Black Box LSA Black Box	Sari, Dora		
10:00-11.30	Management meeting & Hungary planning  Break with tea/coffee & pastries		Sari, Dora Teresa, Hannah		
10:00-11.30 11:30-12:00	Management meeting & Hungary planning  Break with tea/coffee & pastries (Time to fill out forms and get signatures)	LSA Black Box			

Team Warp: Hannah, Walli, Carol, Wendela, Johanna, Saule, Geza, Sári (plus Irandokht and Mathew)

Team Weft: Teresa, Christiana, Dora, Rosa, Marika, Laurent (plus Max and Isabelle)

Gillian Dyson and Dave Turner providing additional support

Free time/departures